
2026 Toyota Sequoia $87,072
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(281) 884-3744 2112 Gulf Fwy S League City, Texas 77573

Stock #:74909
VIN:7SVAAABA8TX086267
Mileage:5
Location:League City, Texas 77573
Body Style:Sport Utility
Int.Color:Black Softex®-Trimmed
Ext.Color:Wave Maker
Transmission:10-Speed Electronically Controlled automatic Transmission with intelligence (ECT-i)
Engine:i-FORCE MAX Hybrid

Dealer Comments
Scores 22 Highway MPG and 19 City MPG! This Toyota Sequoia boasts a Twin Turbo Gas/Electric V-6 3.4 L/210 engine powering this
Automatic transmission. Wireless Phone Connectivity, Wheels: 18 TRD Pro Forged-Aluminum BBS -inc: Matte-black, TRD center caps, Wheels
w/Hub Covers.* This Toyota Sequoia Features the Following Options *Vehicle Stability Control (VSC) Electronic Stability Control (ESC),
Variable Intermittent Wipers w/Heated Wiper Park, Valet Function, Turn-By-Turn Navigation Directions, Trunk/Hatch Auto-Latch, Trip
Computer, TRD/Fox Brand Name Shock Absorbers, TRD Pro SofTex Seat Trim -inc: contrast stitching and technical camo pattern inserts, TRD
Leather/Metal-Look Gear Shifter Material, Transmission: 10-Speed Automatic -inc: Electronically Controlled w/intelligence (ECT-i), sequential
shift mode, uphill/downhill shift logic and tow/haul driving modes.* Visit Us Today *Come in for a quick visit at Mac Haik Toyota, 2112 Gulf Fwy
S, League City, TX 77573 to claim your Toyota Sequoia!
Installed Features

Turbocharged|Four Wheel Drive|Locking/Limited Slip Differential|Tow Hitch|Power Steering|ABS|4-Wheel Disc Brakes|Brake
Assist|Locking/Limited Slip Differential|Brake Actuated Limited Slip Differential|Nickel Metal Hydride Traction Battery|Aluminum
Wheels|Tires - Front All-Terrain|Tires - Rear All-Terrain|Conventional Spare Tire|Sun/Moonroof|Generic Sun/Moonroof|Tow
Hooks|Heated Mirrors|Power Mirror(s)|Integrated Turn Signal Mirrors|Power Folding Mirrors|Rear Defrost|Intermittent Wipers|Variable
Speed Intermittent Wipers|Rear Spoiler|Running Boards/Side Steps|Remote Trunk Release|Power Liftgate|Power Door Locks|Fog
Lamps|Automatic Highbeams|Daytime Running Lights|Automatic Headlights|Headlights-Auto-Leveling|LED Headlights|AM/FM
Stereo|Navigation System|Premium Sound System|Satellite Radio|MP3 Capability|Bluetooth® Connection|Telematics|Auxiliary Audio
Input|HD Radio|WiFi Hotspot|Smart Device Integration|Requires Subscription|MP3 Capability|Steering Wheel Audio Controls|Auxiliary



Audio Input|Bluetooth® Connection|Power Driver Seat|Power Passenger Seat|Heated Front Seat(s)|Driver Adjustable Lumbar|Passenger
Adjustable Lumbar|Seat Memory|Cooled Front Seat(s)|Bucket Seats|Mirror Memory|Seat Memory|Bucket Seats|Rear Bucket
Seats|Adjustable Steering Wheel|Trip Computer|Power Windows|WiFi Hotspot|3rd Row Seat|Leather Steering Wheel|Heated Steering
Wheel|Keyless Entry|Power Door Locks|Keyless Start|Hands-Free Liftgate|Keyless Entry|Power Door Locks|Universal Garage Door
Opener|Cruise Control|Adaptive Cruise Control|Climate Control|Multi-Zone A/C|A/C|A/C|Rear A/C|Premium Synthetic Seats|Auto-
Dimming Rearview Mirror|Driver Vanity Mirror|Passenger Vanity Mirror|Driver Illuminated Vanity Mirror|Passenger Illuminated Visor
Mirror|Floor Mats|Remote Engine Start|Keyless Start|Remote Engine Start|Smart Device Integration|Requires Subscription|Smart Device
Integration|Mirror Memory|Seat Memory|Navigation System|Power Windows|Power Door Locks|Trip Computer|Security
System|Immobilizer|Cruise Control Steering Assist|Traction Control|Stability Control|Traction Control|Front Side Air
Bag|Telematics|Requires Subscription|Rear Parking Aid|Blind Spot Monitor|Cross-Traffic Alert|Rear Collision Mitigation|Lane Departure
Warning|Lane Keeping Assist|Lane Departure Warning|Aerial View Display System|Front Collision Mitigation|Driver Monitoring|Tire
Pressure Monitor|Driver Air Bag|Passenger Air Bag|Front Head Air Bag|Rear Head Air Bag|Passenger Air Bag Sensor|Knee Air Bag|Child
Safety Locks|Back-Up Camera

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


